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4. Hon. Aldner R. Damalerio
5. Hon. Frans Gelaine C. Garcia
6. Hon. Elpidio M. Jala

7. Hon. Ricky U. Masamayar

8. Hon. lescelo S. Adiong

g Hon. Restituto B. Auxtero
10. Hon. Dionisio Victor A. Balite
11. Hon. Jone Jade A. Bautista
12. Hon. Lucille Y. Lagunay

32

13. Hon. Vierna Mae B. Maglasang

14. SP Pre-Conference Room

15. SP Secretariat

Junior Executive Table

Specification:
Made Of 18mmthk High Density Melamine
Board, Wenge Table Top With Grommet With
Half Round Extension, With Camarleg 1400%
¥ 600D X 730mmh - Table; 6000 — Round
Half Roundsize; Side Cabinet- Made Of
18mmthk High Density Melamine Board, PVC
Edging With Shelving, Swing Door Type

units

Cahinet, 1400L X 4500 X 730mmh

33
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35

36

37

38

39

A

1. SPSecretariat
Cabinet/Wardrove
Specification:

Made Of 18mmthk High Quality Melamine
Board, PVC Edging, Wwith Drawers And Swing
Doors With Shelving, 2400mmi X 450D X
1800mmh
1. Hon. Christian Victor S. Bolos
Hon. frans Gelaine C. Garcia

Dining Table 6 Seaters
Specification:
Made Of High Quality Material, With 6 Dining

Chairs - Made Of High Quality Fabric
Material, Upholstered, With Cushion
1. Vice Governor's Office

Accent Chair with Center Table
Specification:
Made Of High Quality Fabric Material,
Upholstered With Cushion, With High-End
Center Table - 400mmdia X 600mmh

1. Vice Governor's Office

Dining Table 8s
Specification:
Color: Brown, Materials: Wood And The

set

set

set

Chairs With Foam, Cover: Leatherette

1. Vice Governor's Office
Dining Set 4 Seaters
specification:

Color: Brown, Materials: Wood; Chairs With
Faam, Color: Gray, Size: 120cm X 80cm

1. Vice Governor's Office

Center Table
Color: Brown, Size: 120cm X 60cm
1. Vice Governor's Office
Center Table with Drawer
Specification:

set

set

pc
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units
o units )

154,000.00

65,000.00

£,000.00

8,500.00

154,000.00

65,000.00

8,000.00

8,500.00



